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TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

April 2019 Ending Balance
FUND 081 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION ,SERIES 2017
Cusip Prefix 889642

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE -
9,515,000.00 §0.00 9.515,000.00 01-Feb-17
9,515,000.00 §170,000.00 9,345,000.00 01-Feb-18 GJ7
9,345,000.00 $305,000.00 9.040,000.00 01-Feb-19 GK4
9,040,000.00 $310,000.00 8,730,000.00 01-Feb-20 GL2
8,730,000.00 $345,000.00 8,385,000.00 01-Feb-21 GMo
8,385,000.00 $355,000.00 8,030,000.00 01-Feb-22 GN8
8,030,000.00 $365,000.00 7,665,000.00 01-Feb-23 GP3
7,665,000.00 $380,000.00 7,285,000.00 01-Feb-24 GQ1
7,285,000.00 $395,000.00 6,890,000.00 01-Feb-25 GR9
6,890,000.00 $415,000.00 6,475,000.00 01-Feb-26 GS7
6,475,000.00 $430,000.00 6,045,000.00 01-Feb-27 GTs
6,045,000.00 $445,000.00 5,600,000.00 01-Feb-28 Gu2
5,600.000.00 $500,000.00 5,100,000.00 01-Feb-29 Gvo
5,100,000.00 $510,000.00 4,590,000.00 01-Feb-30 Gvo
4,590,000.00 $525,000.00 4,065,000.00 01-Feb-31 Gvo
4,065,000.00 $540,000.00 3,525,000.00 01-Feb-32 Gvo
3,525,000.00 $555,000.00 2,970,000.00 01-Feb-33 Gvo
2.970,000.00 $570,000.00 2,400,000.00 01-Feb-34 Gvo
2,400,000.00 $585,000.00 1,815,000.00 01-Feb-35 Gvo
1,815,000.00 $600,000.00 1,215,000.00 01-Feb-36 Gvo
1,215,000.00 $615,000.00 600,000.00 01-Feb-37 Gvo
600,000.00 $600,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38 Gws
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TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS
April 2019 Ending Balance

FUND 080 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE
CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION, SERIES 2018

Cusip NO. Prefix: 889642

MATURITY SCHEDULE
$7,960,000

$4,670,000 Serial Certificates

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE AMOUNT BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING DUE OUTSTANDING DATE
7,960.000.00 $0.00 $7,960,000.00 1-Feb-18
7,960,000.00 $160.000.00 $7.800,000.00 1-Feb-19 GX6 PAID
7,800,000.00 $250.000.00 $7,550,000.00 1-Feb-20 GY4
7,550,000.00 $265,000.00 $7,285,000.00 1-Feb-21 Gz1
7,285.,000.00 $275,000.00 $7,010,000.00 1-Feb-22 HAS
7,010,000.00 $290,000.00 $6,720,000.00 1-Feb-23 HB3
6,720,000.00 $305,000.00 $6,415,000.00 1-Feb-24 HC1
6.415,000.00 $320.000.00 $6,095,000.00 1-Feb-25 HD9
6,095,000.00 $340,000.00 $5,755,000.00 1-Feb-26 HE7
5,755,000.00 $355.000.00 $5,400,000.00 1-Feb-27 HF4
5,400,000.00 $375,000.00 $5,025,000.00 1-Feb-28 HG2
5,025,000.00 $390,000.00 $4,635,000.00 1-Feb-29 HHO
4,635,000.00 $400,000.00 $4,235,000.00 1-Feb-30 HJ6
4,235,000.00 $415,000.00 $3,820,000.00 1-Feb-31 HK3
3,820.000.00 $430,000.00 $3.,390,000.00 1-Feb-32 HK3
3,390,000.00 $445,000.00 $2,945,000.00 1-Feb-33 HK3
2,945,000.00 $455,000.00 $2,490,000.00 1-Feb-34 HK3
2,490,000.00 $470,000.00 $2,020,000.00 1-Feb-35 HK3
2,020,000.00 $480,000.00 $1,540,000.00 1-Feb-36 HK3
1,540,000.00 $500,000.00 $1,040,000.00 1-Feb-37 HK3
1,040,000.00 $510,000.00 $530,000.00 1-Feb-38 HK3
530,000.00 $530,000.00 $0.00 1-Feb-39 HM9
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Public Funds Collateral Unit

333 Market Street. 15th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105-2102
Phone: 1-877-479-6603
publicfundscollateral'awellstargo.com

PUBLIC FUNDS

STATEMENT PERIOD
04/01/2019 - 04/30/2019

XNPBFMDTBM 1 000129
LR R BT LR R TR TR LTI I E TR
vye TOM GREEN COUNTY
% DIANNA SPIEKER
112 W BEAUREGARD AVE

COUNTY TREASURER
SANANGELO. TX 76903-5835

DAILY COLLATERAL REPORT

Total Deposits Collateral Value

Requiring Collateral Required vs. Required
Date Deposit Total ~ I'DIC Insurance Collateral Value Collateral Level Collateral

04/01/2019 19,138,227.08 500.000.00 18,638,227.08 21,649.918.75 20,502,049.79 1,147,868.96
04/02/2019 19,309,460.97 500,000.00 18.809,460.97 21,664,48743 20,690,407.07 974,080.36
04/03/2019 19,464,703.04 500,000.00 18,964,703.04 21,635.178.76 20,861,173.34 774,005.42
04/04/2019 19,966,316.16 500,000.00 19,466,316.16 21,823,651.41 21,412,947.78 410,703.63
04/05/2019 20,310,775.19 500,000.00 19.810,775.19 2336521145 21,791,852.71 1,573,358.74
04/06/2019 20,310,775.19 500,000.00 19,810,775.19 2336521145 21,791,852.71 1,573,358.74
04/07/2019 20,310,775.19 500,000.00 19,810,775.19 23.365,211.45 21,791,852.71 ot T
04/08/2019 24,247,889.08 500,000.00 23.747,889.08 23,329,905.22 26,122,677.99
04/09/2019 24.375,195.77 500,000.00 23,875,195.77 27,306,846.38 26,262,715.35 Lo,
04/10/2019 2465031323 500,000.00 24,150,313.23 27.498.,788.62 26,565.344.55 933,444.07
04/11/2019 24.281,580.21 500,000.00 23,781,580.21 27,756,725.19 26.159,738.23 1,596,986.96
04/12/2019 22,203,321.91 500,000.00 21,703,321.91 27.695,505.00 23.873,654.10 3,821,850.90
04/132019 22.203,321.91 500,000.00 21,703,321.91 27.695,505.00 23.873,654.10 3,821,850.90
04/14/2019 22.203,321.91 500,000.00 21,703,321.91 27,695,505.00 23,873,654.10 3,821,850.90
04/152019 22,070,056.59 500,000.00 21.570,056.59 27.681,036.90 23,727,062.25 3,953,974.65
04/16/2019 22,148.231.14 500,000.00 21.648231.14 27,620,698.56 23.813.054.25 3.807,644.31
04/17/2019 22,559,461.67 500,000.00 22,059.461.67 27,621,143.87 24.265407.84 3,355,736.03
04/18/2019 22,058,045.02 500,000.00 21,558,045.02 27,655,656.92 23,713,849.52 3,941,807.40
04/19/2019 22,188.501.42 500.000.00 21,688,501.42 27,662,657.86 23,857,351.56 3,805,306.30
04/20/2019 22,188,501.42 500,000.00 21,688,501.42 27.662,657.86 23.857.351.56 3.805,306.30
04/212019 22,188,501.42 500,000.00 21,688.501.42 27,662,657.86 23.857,351.56 3,805,306.30
04/22/2019 22,063,376.03 500,000.00 21,563,376.03 27,613,486.53 23.719,713.63 3,893,772.90
04/ 2019 222 WX 10,000.00 21,7 27, ), 2 61 3,707,7
04242019 23,904,771.38 500,000.00 23.404,771.38 27,711,270.90 25.745,248.52 1,966,022 .38
0472512019 24.927,477.06 500,000.00 24,427.477.06 27.,709,437.57 26,870,224.77 839,212.80
04/26/2019 23816,821.83 500,000.00 23,316,821.83 28,179,795.22 25,648,504.01 2.531,291.21
0472772019 23.816.821.83 500,000.00 23,316,821.83 28,179,795.22 25,648,504.01 2,531,291.21
0472812019 23.810,821.83 500.000.00 23,316,821.83 28.179,795.22 25.648,504.01 2,531,291.21
047292019 2364798142 500,000.00 23,147,981.42 28,104.,748.72 25462,779.56 2,641,969.16
047302019 24,342 880.55 500,000.00 23,842,880.55 28,126,928.90 26,227,168.61 1,899,760.30

80812944P1.-0001971
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Public Funds Collateral Unit

333 Market Strecet. 15th Floor

San Francisco, CA 94105-2102
Phone: 1-877-479-6603
publicfundscollateraliawellstargo.com

WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.
PUBLIC FUNDS COLLATERAL UNIT
COLLATERAL ANALYSIS

TOM GREEN COUNTY
DIANNA SPIEKER

112 W BEAUREGARD AVE
COUNTY TREASURER

SAN ANGELO. TX 76903-5835

April 30, 2019

Market Value Collateral Value

28,126,928.90
$28,126,928.90

28,126,928.90
$28,126,928.90

DATE COMPLETED: May 06, 2019 COLLATERAL ANALYSIS AS OF:
CONTRA NUMBER: PL-0001971 COLLATERAL ACCOUNT NUMBER: WUBS512
COLLATERAL WHEREHELD: Bank of New York Melion
CusIP Description CPN  Maturity Date Original Face Current Par
3138M8J53  FN AP4783 3 000% 09/012042 300 9/1/2042 52,160,000.00 28,245282.09
Total for Coliateral Account Number: WUB512 $52,160,000.00 $28,245,282.09
Total for PL-0001971 $52,160,000.00 $28,245,282.09

$28,126,928.90

$28,126,928.90
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